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Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

13,046

163

6,869

679,716.01
645,401,128.61
2,893,949,632.88
6,011,615,954.07
4,121,030,861.09
127,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
365,000.00
57,250,000.00
2,958,000,000.00
7,363,661,502.40
7,784,770,220.00
858,689,905.10
367,131,558.52
144,053,866.53

223,077,691.99
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AU Persons
AU Persons
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